07) Earthing Bar 2 Nos. 2,000.00 4,000.00

08) Cross arms I No. 1,500.00 1,500.00

09) Cable Lugs,PVC tape,Tie,PIB tape etc I Lot 4,000.00 4,000.00

10) Fire and Arcitect NOC 1 Lot 20,000.00 20,000.00
TotalTaka: 790,900.00

Discount 20,000.00
Grand Tk: 770,900.00

In Word: Seven Lac Seventy Thousand Nine Hundred Taka Only .

Please  Contact:

Mob:   01727   764800,   01712   059348,   01819   424782,   01712    535401,   01726   395419
Email:  md.mahbubur.rahman 1980@gmail.com

TERIVIS & CONDITIONS  :

Validity:  Our offer will remain valid for a  period Of 30 days from the date of this